Product Databrief New Product BriefNEW PRODUCT BRIEF
SIGNAL INTEGRITY SOLUTIONS
www.pericom.com  | 1-408-232-9100
PI3HDX1204D
HDMI 2.0 6Gbps Linear ReDriver
Features
Description
Pericom Semiconductor’s PI3HDX1204D is suitable for HDMI 2.0

	 o 42-pin TQFN (3.5 x 9mm)
	 o 32-pin TQFN (3 x 6mm)
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Description
PI3HDX1204DZHEX 42-pin TQFN (ZH, 3.5x9mm), Pb-free,
Tape/Reel, Package code: ZH 42
PI3HDX1204DZLEX 32-pin TQFN (ZL, 3x6mm), Pb-free,
Tape/Reel, Package code:ZL 32
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Pericom:
  PI3HDX1204DZHE  PI3HDX1204DZLE  PI3HDX1204DZHEX  PI3HDX1204DZLEX